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Questions

When was P B Shelley born?

Which University expelled P B Shelley?

Who wrote the famous play Doctor Faustus?

The Adventures of Huckleberry Finn is written by:

T.S Eliot won Nobel Prize in Literature which year?

When was John Keats born?

Which of the following is NOT considered one of Keats Great Odes?

Who was the author of Jude the Obscure?

Rudyard Kipling win Nobel Prize in Literature in

Answers Choice

A
B

31 January 1786

. 4 August 1792

4 May 1794
19 Dec 1784

Cambridge
Oxford
Paris
Berlin

Robert Browing

Alexander Pope
Christopher Marlowe&nbsp;
None of these&nbsp;

Harold Pinter
Daniel W Browne
Mark Twain
Kenneth Graham

1945
1948
1955
1925

22 June 1989

16 August 1785
31 October 1975
31 July 1778

Ode on a Grecian Um

Ode on Indolence&nbsp;
Ode to &nbsp;a Nightingale
Ode on Melancholy

Ezra pound&nbsp;
Robert Browning&nbsp;
Thomas Hardy
Jonathan Swift&nbsp;

1905
1907
1909
1917

. Bread and Butter,Servitude&nbsp;
. The Personal Equation,Now | Ask
You

C. Beyond the Horizon,The Straw

. All of these
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10 Which of the followings plays is/are written by American dramatist and Nobel laureate in
Literature Eugene Gladstone O,Neill?

O

. George Orwell

. Alexander Pope

. Mary Anne Evans&nbsp;
. Arthur Miller&nbsp;

11 Which female Novelist wrote the novels with male pen name George Eliot?

England
Scotland
USA

New Zealand

12 Dramatist and Noble laureate in Literature Eugene Gladstone O,Neil hailed from which
country?

Epic

Ode

Sonnet

. None of these

13 A long, stately poem in stanzas of varied length,meter and from is called
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. George Bernard
. Ezra Pound

. Robert Browning
. Thomas Hardy

14 Man and Woman is a masterpiece of English literature, associated with which poet?

. Shakespeare&nbsp;
. Boutros-Ghali

15 The author of Pygmalion is ' G Bernard Shaw
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16

17

18

19

20

Which of the following English novelists was born in India?

Ernest Hemingway won Nobel Prize in Literature in which year?

Just So Stories is Written by?

Who wrote the novel Nineteen Eighty-Four?

The Writing of Which Pamphlet caused P B Shelley's expulsion?
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Rousseau

Charles Dickens

William Wordsworth&nbsp;

George Bernard Shaw

Charles Dickens

John Milton

William Wordsworth
Robert Browning&nbsp;

George Eliot&nbsp;
None of these&nbsp;

Common Sense

A Declaration Rights
Pride and Prejudice



